
Quality Gear now offers an advanced universal joint designed
 specifically for 4x4 and off-road applications.

The Ultra-Seal U-Joint is machined from high tensile steel to reduce
 flex under high load conditions and the internal triple seal ensures 

that water and muck are kept out of the needle bearings.
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Now Stocking

Ultra Seal Universal Joints

Part #

5-1203USQG

5-153USQG

5-160USQG

5-170USQG

5-178USQG

5-188USQG

5-213USQG

5-243USQG

5-3147USQG

Application

1330 U-Joint

1310 U-Joint

1410 U-Joint

1000 U-Joint

1350 U-Joint

1480 U-Joint

1330 U-Joint

1340 U-Joint

3R U-Joint


