NEW Product Release



Now Stocking Ultra Seal Universal Joints



Part #	Application
5-1203USQG	1330 U-Joint
5-153USQG	1310 U-Joint
5-160USQG	1410 U-Joint
5-170USQG	1000 U-Joint
5-178USQG	1350 U-Joint
5-188USQG	1480 U-Joint
5-213USQG	1330 U-Joint
5-243USQG	1340 U-Joint
5-3147USQG	3R U-Joint

Quality Gear now offers an advanced universal joint designed specifically for 4x4 and off-road applications.

The Ultra-Seal U-Joint is machined from high tensile steel to reduce flex under high load conditions and the internal triple seal ensures that water and muck are kept out of the needle bearings.



Surrey 604-881-0205 Edmonton 780-454-5115

Mississauga 905-564-3116